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In 2016 the idea for Novella’s was dreamed up in 
the kitchen of a demanding French restaurant in 

the heart of the Ozarks.

The chefs saw an opportunity to create quality 
cakes and desserts that are packed with old 
country flavors made from scratch daily in a 

modern commercial manufacturing platform. In 
our current economic climate, with ever-growing 
expenses and labor costs, our aim is to maximize 

customer profits. 

The trick? To make unique desserts using fresh 
ingredients just like you would do in your own 

kitchen, at a fraction of the cost of internal 
production. 

It started with 
a dream

Novella’s is a unique and flexible artisan 

creator of premium desserts, each one 

designed to help you maximize profit and 

customer experience.

Whether served in individual slices to 

restaurant customers, or as a cold-case retail 

enhancement for your store, Novella’s will 

bring a unique taste and personalized style at 

a fraction of the cost of internal production.

Handcrafted
everything

Private
label options
What sets us apart as the partner for you is 

our production capacity and our flexibility. If 

you are interested in a private label dessert 

line with your name and logo, we got you. 

If you want a unique line made with fresh 

ingredients and quality production set apart 

from the factory dessert makers, we got you. 

If you have a unique need that is not currently 

part of our catalog, we got you.



Carrot Cake 8” | 8 slice

Carrot Cake 9” | 14 slice

Chocolate Cake 8” | 8 slice

Chocolate Cake 9” | 14 slice

Decadent Flourless Cake 8” | 8 slice

Decadent Flourless Cake 10” | 16 slice

Lemon Blueberry 8” | 8 slice

Lemon Blueberry 9” | 14 slice

Lemon Mousse Cake 9” | 14 slice

Sopapilla Cheesecake 10” | 14 slice

Caramel Pecan Cheesecake 8” | 8 slice

Caramel Pecan Cheesecake 10” | 14 slice

Reese’s Fudge Pie 8” | 8 slice

Reese’s Fudge Pie 10” | 14 slice

Contents

Cakes

Cheesecakes

Pies

NY Style Cheesecake 10”| 14 slice

NY Style Cheesecake 10”| 16 slice

NY Style Tall Cheesecake 8” | 8 slice

NY Style Tall Cheesecake 10”| 14 slice

Sugar Free NY Style Cheesecake 8” | 8 slice

Sugar Free NY Style Cheesecake 10”| 16 slice

Blueberry Mousse

Cherry Cheesecake

Peanut Butter Goo

Lemon Sponge Cake

Chocolate Cake

Turtle Cheesecake

Assorted Pack 12/2oz

Assorted Pack 28/2oz

Tidbits



Handcrafted
desserts

Let them
eat cake!
4 Layer lemon blueberry
4 Layer chocolate cake

Reeses fudge pie
Lemon mousse

Carrot cake

Sm
all

 batch cakes

Just like grandm
a’

s



Cheesecakes
ready for

retail

Classic or 
contemporary

Caramel pecan
Classic New York

New York style tall
 Sopapilla
Sugar free

N
at

ur

al ingredients

No funny stu
ff



Dietary
cakes

They won’t 
taste the 

difference
New York cheesecake sugar free

Decadent flourless chocolate

Tr
ea

ts for everyone

It’s what we belie
ve



N810005

8” Cake, Carrot Cake, 8 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

1.273 mg

0.184  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

76.748 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

1.573 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

2,272.345 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

3,727.512 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

8” single layer,
plastic cake dome

N810005

8” Cake, Carrot Cake, 8 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just 
like grandma use to make without factory 
equipment. Each dessert has its own human 
touch, so you can pass it off as if you made it 
yourself. A smooth cream cheese icing with 
fresh carrots, walnuts and raisins.

Allergens
Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

EGG

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

MILK SOY SULPHITES NUTS WHEAT

8 servings per container
Serving Size 1/8 (218.19 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 900

Total Fat 62g

  Saturated Fat 22g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 135mg

Sodium 560mg

Total Carbohydrate 76g

  Dietary Fiber 3g

  Total Sugars 58g

  Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 10g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 80mg

Iron 1.6mg

Potassium 2270mg

% Daily Value*

95%

110%

44%

23%

25%

12%

0%

19%

0%

8%

8%

60%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

20”

Cakes

4

10.25”

4

8”

853219007748 USA 6984g

1746g 3lb 13.6oz 365 frozen

15.4lb 16lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

8” Desserts/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0

Ingredients
POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH), CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED 
MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, 
XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), OIL CANOLA (SOYBEANS), CARROTS, BUTTER UNSALTED 
(SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (BLEACHED 
WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B VITAMIN), IRON, THIAMIN 
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID (A B VITAMIN)) 
(WHEAT), WALNUTS (SOYBEANS, SULPHITES, TREE NUTS, WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE 
LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC 
ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), PINEAPPLE CRUSHED 
(PINEAPPLE, PINEAPPLE JUICE) (WHEAT), RAISINS, MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK,
VITAMIN D3) (MILK), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUMALUMINUM 
SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), BAKING SODA (S,VANILLA EXTRACT 
IMITATION (WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, DEXTROSE, CARAMEL COLOR, 
VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), CINNAMON, SALT IODIZED, PAN SPRAY RELEASE 
(CANOLA OIL, SOY LECITHIN, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS) 

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, SULPHITES, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, WHEAT, PEANUTS, 
SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT



N210749

9” Cake, Carrot, 3 Layer, 14 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.699 mg

0.093  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

46.605 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.951 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

1,179.084 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

2,293.773  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10.75” double dome, 
plastic cake dome

N210749

9” Cake, Carrot, 3 Layer, 14 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! A smooth cream 
cheese icing with fresh carrots, walnuts and raisins. 
With 3 layers of cake, layered with icing between each 
layer, this is the world’s best carrot cake.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, 
CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH), 
BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), WALNUTS (SOYBEANS, 
SULPHITES, TREE NUTS, WHEAT), OIL CANOLA (SOYBEANS), CARROTS, FLOUR ALL 
PURPOSE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B VITAMIN), 
IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID (A B
VITAMIN)) (WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER 
ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) 
(EGG), PINEAPPLE CRUSHED (PINEAPPLE, PINEAPPLE JUICE) (WHEAT), MILK WHOLE 
(GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), RAISINS, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (WATER, 
ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, DEXTROSE, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL 
VANILLIN), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), BAKING SODA (S, CINNAMON, SALT IODIZED, PAN SPRAY 
RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, SOY LECITHIN, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, SULPHITES, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, 
SOY ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

14 servings per container
Serving Size 1/14 (184.97 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 780

Total Fat 57g

  Saturated Fat 26g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 130mg

Sodium 420mg

Total Carbohydrate 60g

  Dietary Fiber 2g

  Total Sugars 50g

  Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 8g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 50mg

Iron 1mg

Potassium 1180mg

% Daily Value*

88%

129%

43%

17%

20%

8%

0%

17%

0%

6%

6%

35%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

22.5”

Cakes

2

11.75”

2

6.5”

853219007830 USA 5180g

2590g 5lb 11.4oz 365 frozen

11.42 lb 12 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

10” Desserts/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY SULPHITES NUTS WHEAT

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N810008

8” Cake, Chocolate, 8 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.102 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

25.400 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

4.075 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

150.919 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

458.890 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

8” single layer,
plastic cake dome

N810008

8” Cake, Chocolate, 8 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you 
can pass it off as if you made it yourself! A rich 
chocolate cake, topped with chocolate buttercream 
icing and chocolate ganache. The sides are covered 
with chocolate curls.

Allergens

Ingredients

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Novella’s Kitchen Cakes

4 4

USA

365 frozen

Category

Packs/CS 8” Desserts/Pack

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

% Daily Value*

54%

112%

19%

1%

17%

24%

68%

11%

0%

4%

25%

4%

Total Fat 35g

  Saturated Fat 22g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 55mg

Sodium 20mg

Total Carbohydrate 51g

  Dietary Fiber 6g

  Total Sugars 44g

  Includes 34g Added Sugars

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 30mg

Iron 4.1mg

Potassium 150mg

Amount Per Serving
Calories 480

8 servings per container
Serving Size 1/8 (294.875 g) 

Nutrition Facts

Case  length

10.25” 8”

Case Width Case Height Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

9435g

20”

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

853219007588

2359g 5lb 3.2oz

20.8 lb 21.25 lb

EGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (SUGAR, 
CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK) 
(MILK, WHEAT), CANE SUGAR, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE, 
CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) 
(MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, 
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B VITAMIN), IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE 
(VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID (A B VITAMIN)) (WHEAT), 
EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER 
FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), CHOCOLATE 
CURLS (BUTTEROIL, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR) (MILK, OIL 
CANOLA (SOYBEANS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), COCOA 
POWDER (HIGH FAT COCOA), CORN STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION 
(WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL 
VANILLIN), BAKING POWDER (CORNSTARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM 
ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT IODIZED, BAKING SODA 
(S, PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS.
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210748

9” Cake, Chocolate, 4 Layer, 14 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.089 mg

0.126  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

49.782 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

5.297 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

194.521 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

400.207  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10.75” double dome, 
plastic cake dome

N210748

9” Cake, Chocolate, 4 Layer, 14 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like
grandma use to make without factory equipment.
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you
can pass it off as if you made it yourself! A rich
chocolate cake, topped with chocolate buttercream
icing and chocolate ganache. The sides are covered
with chocolate curls.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (SUGAR,
CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK)
(MILK, WHEAT), CANE SUGAR, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE,
CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE)
(MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR,
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B VITAMIN), IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE
(VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID (A B VITAMIN)) (WHEAT), EGG, 
WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER
FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), CHOCOLATE
CURLS (BUTTEROIL, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR) (MILK, OIL
CANOLA (SOYBEANS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), COCOA
POWDER (HIGH FAT COCOA), CORN STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION
(WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL
VANILLIN), BAKING POWDER (CORNSTARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM
ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT IODIZED, BAKING SODA
(S, PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS.
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT,
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

14 servings per container
Serving Size 1/14 (161.23 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 570

Total Fat 36g

  Saturated Fat 19g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 85mg

Sodium 200mg

Total Carbohydrate 68g

  Dietary Fiber 5g

  Total Sugars 54g

  Includes 30g Added Sugars

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 50mg

Iron 5.3mg

Potassium 190mg

% Daily Value*

55%

94%

29%

9%

23%

20%

59%

15%

0%

6%

30%

6%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

22.5”

Cakes

2

11.75”

2

6.5”

853219007823 USA 4510g

2257g 4lb 15.6oz 365 frozen

9.94 lb 10.5 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N810007

8” Cake, Decadent Flourless, 8 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.008 mg

0.361  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

30.838 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

7.988 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

347.352 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

642.304  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

8” single layer,
plastic cake dome

N810007

8” Cake, Decadent Flourless, 8 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! A flourless 
chocolate ganache cake. Even if you do not eat 
gluten, this rich creamy dessert will make you feel 
like you are.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

EGG

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

MILK SOY

8 servings per container
Serving Size 1/8 (128.46 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 510

Total Fat 32g

  Saturated Fat 19g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 150mg

Sodium 40mg

Total Carbohydrate 56g

  Dietary Fiber 5g

  Total Sugars 49g

  Includes 21g Added Sugars

Protein 8g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg

Calcium 30mg

Iron 8mg

Potassium 350mg

% Daily Value*

49%

97%

51%

2%

19%

20%

43%

17%

4%

4%

45%

10%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

20”

Cakes

4

10.25”

4

8”

853219007595 USA 4119g

1030g 2lb 4.3oz 365 frozen

9.08 lb 9.5 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

8” Desserts/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

MOLLUSCSWHEAT

HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (SUGAR, 
CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, 
MILK) (MILK, WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% 
WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE 
COLOR) (EGG), CANE SUGAR, BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL 
FLAVORS) (MILK), COCOA POWDER (HIGH FAT COCOA), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM 
(CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, 
POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN 
D3) (MILK), VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, 
CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), PAN SPRAY
RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, SOY LECITHIN, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS)

WHEAT FROM CERTIFIED GLUTEN FREE HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

GLUTEN FREE

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210754

10” Cake, Decadent Flourless, 16 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.009 mg

0.240  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

21.422 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

5.463 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

236.691 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

443.795  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10” single layer, 
plastic cake dome

N210754

10” Cake, Decadent Flourless, 16 Slice
A small batch and hand made dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! The rich and 
creamy chocolate dessert, is gluten free for those 
with dietary restrictions.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (SUGAR, 
CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK) 
(MILK, WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED 
AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), 
CANE SUGAR, BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), 
COCOA POWDER (HIGH FAT COCOA), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE, 
CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, 
WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), VANILLA 
EXTRACT IMITATION (WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL COLOR, 
VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, SOY LECITHIN, 
PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS) 

WHEAT FROM CERTIFIED GLUTEN FREE HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN A 
FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, 
WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

16 servings per container
Serving Size 1/16 (89.04 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 360

Total Fat 23g

  Saturated Fat 14g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 105mg

Sodium 30mg

Total Carbohydrate 39g

  Dietary Fiber 3g

  Total Sugars 34g

  Includes 15g Added Sugars

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg

Calcium 20mg

Iron 5.5mg

Potassium 240mg

% Daily Value*

35%

68%

34%

1%

13%

12%

31%

12%

2%

2%

30%

6%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

24.75”

Cakes

4

13”

4

8”

853219007847 USA 5700g

1425g 3lb 2.3oz 365 frozen

12.56 lb 13 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

GLUTEN FREE

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N810006

8” Cake, Lemon Blueberry, 8 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.638 mg

0.218  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

99.576 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

1.212 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

249.136 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

714.940  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

8” single layer,
plastic cake dome

N810006

8” Cake, Lemon Blueberry, 8 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! A two layer 
lemon dessert with actual blueberries in the cake, all 
topped with a delicious cream cheese icing.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

EGG

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

MILK SOY

CANE SUGAR, POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH), BUTTER UNSALTED 
(SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (BLEACHED 
WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B VITAMIN), IRON, THIAMIN 
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID (A B VITAMIN)) 
(WHEAT), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID 
(WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, 
CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), OIL CANOLA (SOYBEANS), WHITE 
CHOCOLATE CURLS (CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, BUTTEROIL, SOY LECITHIN, 
NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR) (MILK, WHEAT), BLUEBERRIES, CORN STARCH, EGG 
YOLKS (EGG), VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE 
GLYCOL, DEXTROSE, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), LEMON 
COMPOUND (LEMON ZEST), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM 
ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT IODIZED, BAKING SODA (S, 
PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS AND WHEAT. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

8 servings per container
Serving Size 1/8 (201.11 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 740

Total Fat 38g

  Saturated Fat 16g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 135mg

Sodium 410mg

Total Carbohydrate 92g

  Dietary Fiber 3g

  Total Sugars 73g

  Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg

Calcium 100mg

Iron 1.2mg

Potassium 250mg

% Daily Value*

58%

82%

45%

17%

31%

12%

0%

13%

2%

10%

6%

8%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

20”

Cakes

4

10.25”

4

8”

853219007618 USA 6441g

1610g 3lb 8.8oz 365 frozen

14.2 lb 14.75 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

8” Desserts/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

WHEAT

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210741

9” Cake, Lemon Blueberry, 4 Layer, 14 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.702 mg

0.101  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

78.907 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.632 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

159.392 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

618.432  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

N210741

9” Cake, Lemon Blueberry, 4 Layer, 14 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! This 4 layer 
lemon cake with, mixed with blueberries, and a rich 
and creamy lemon icing, are sure to delight!

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

EGG

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

MILK SOY

MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), CANE SUGAR, BUTTER 
UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), POWDERED SUGAR 
(SUGAR, CORNSTARCH), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED 
BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B VITAMIN), IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), 
RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID (A B VITAMIN)) (WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID
(WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, 
CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), BLUEBERRIES, OIL CANOLA 
(SOYBEANS), WHITE CHOCOLATE CURLS (CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, BUTTEROIL, 
SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR) (MILK, WHEAT), EGG YOLKS (EGG), 
CORN STARCH, LEMON COMPOUND (WATER, LEMON ZEST), VANILLA EXTRACT
IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, DEXTROSE, CARAMEL COLOR, 
VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, 
SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT IODIZED, BAKING 
SODA (S, PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS AND WHEAT. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

14 servings per container
Serving Size 1/14 (126.81 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 460

Total Fat 26g

  Saturated Fat 13g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 100mg

Sodium 200mg

Total Carbohydrate 51g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 41g

  Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 80mg

Iron 0.6mg

Potassium 160mg

% Daily Value*

40%

64%

34%

8%

17%

4%

0%

8%

0%

8%

4%

4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

WHEAT

10.75” double dome, 
plastic cake dome

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

22.5”

Cakes

2

11.75”

2

6.5”

853219007809 USA 3550g

1775g 3lb 14.6oz 365 frozen

7.83 lb 8.25 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N210738

9” Cake, Lemon Mousse, 3 Layer, 14 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.545 mg

0.243  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

77.367 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.854 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

37.128 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

155.876  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10.75” double dome, 
plastic cake dome

N210738

9” Cake, Lemon Mousse, 3 Layer, 14 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! A light 3 layer 
lemon cake with a creamy and light lemon frosting. 
Perfect for those hot summer days.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR 
CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), CANE SUGAR, RICHS WHIPPED 
TOPPING NONDAIRY (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE 
OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR COTTONSEED), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
THE FOLLOWING: CARBOHYDRATE GUM, SUGAR, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS 
OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM 
CITRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, COLORED WITH TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS. CONTAINS: 
SOY, FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B 
VITAMIN), IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID 
(A B VITAMIN)) (WHEAT), CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, 
GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), POWDERED SUGAR (CORNSTARCH), 
NUTEX LIQUID CAKE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, PROPLYLENE 
GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, GLYCERYL-LACTO ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS) 
(PEANUTS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET 
CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP WHITE (SKIM MILK, 
HYDROGENTATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL, PALM OIL), LECITHIN, ARTIFICAL 
FLAVOR) (MILK, WHEAT), LEMON DROPS (CORN SYRUP, LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, 
LEMON OIL, MALIC ACID, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), YELLOW 5) (MILK, VANILLA EXTRACT 
IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, DEXTROSE, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND 
ETHYL VANILLIN), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT IODIZED, LEMON ZEST, PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, 
PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS AND WHEAT. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY 
THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG,  WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, 
PECAN AND COCONUT.

14 servings per container
Serving Size 1/14 (110.66 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 390

Total Fat 22g

  Saturated Fat 11g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 90mg

Sodium 330mg

Total Carbohydrate 44g

  Dietary Fiber 0g

  Total Sugars 33g

  Includes 6g Added Sugars

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg

Calcium 80mg

Iron 0.9mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

34%

56%

31%

14%

15%

0%

13%

10%

2%

8%

6%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

22.5”

Cakes

2

11.75”

2

6.5”

853219007793 USA 3100g

1549g 3lb 6.6oz 365 frozen

6.83 lb 7.15 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY WHEAT PEANUT

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N810004

8” Pie, Reese’s Fudge, 8 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.721 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

48.356 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

4.219 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

94.460 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

309.827  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

8” single layer,
plastic cake dome

N810004

8” Pie, Reese’s Fudge, 8 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you 
can pass it off as if you made it yourself! A rich 
and creamy peanut butter dessert, with chocolate 
ganache, an Oreo crust and Reese’s candy chunks.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

RICHS WHIPPED TOPPING NONDAIRY (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, 
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR COTTONSEED), 
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CARBOHYDRATE GUM, SUGAR, 
POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, 
SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, COLORED WITH 
TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS. CONTAINS: SOY, PEANUT BUTTER (ROASTED 
PEANUTS, SUGAR AND/OR DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL, (RAPESEED, 
COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN) AND/OR PALM OIL AND SALT. CONTAINS PEANUTS (PEANUTS, 
WHEAT), DROXIE COOKIE CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED 
IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMINB1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), 
SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS, COCOA PROCESSED WITH 
ALKALI, INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF DEGERMINATED YELLOW 
CORN FLOUR, CORNTARCH, CHOCOLATE, LEAVEINING (BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE), ARTIFICAL FLAVOR, WHEY) (MILK, HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI 
SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), MILK) 
(MILK, REESES CANDY CHOPPED (MILK CHOCOLATE (NONFAT MILK. MILK FAT, CORN 
SYRUP SOLIDS, PGPR, EMULSIFIER), PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, SALT TBHQ (PRESERVATIVE) 
(EGG, MILK, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, 
CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A 
MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), CANE SUGAR, BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL 
FLAVORS) (MILK), PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS) 

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, 
SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

8 servings per container
Serving Size 1/8 (172.81 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 740

Total Fat 48g

  Saturated Fat 24g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg

Sodium 290mg

Total Carbohydrate 71g

  Dietary Fiber 6g

  Total Sugars 55g

  Includes 22g Added Sugars

Protein 13g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 50mg

Iron 4.2mg

Potassium 90mg

% Daily Value*

74%

120%

12%

12%

24%

24%

44%

27%

0%

6%

25%

2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

20”

Pie

4

10.25”

4

8”

853219007731 USA 5534g

1383g 3.05lb 0oz 365 frozen

12.2 lb 12.75 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

8” Desserts/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

PEANUTEGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N207868

10” Pie, Reese’s Fudge, 14 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.618 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

40.716 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

3.690 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

83.985 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

275.161 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10” single layer, 
plastic cake dome

N207868

10” Pie, Reese’s Fudge, 14 Slice

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

14 servings per container
Serving Size 1/14 (148 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 640

Total Fat 41g

  Saturated Fat 20g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 30mg

Sodium 250mg

Total Carbohydrate 61g

  Dietary Fiber 5g

  Total Sugars 48g

  Includes 19g Added Sugars

Protein 11g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 40mg

Iron 3.7mg

Potassium 80mg

% Daily Value*

63%

102%

11%

10%

20%

20%

38%

23%

0%

4%

20%

2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

24.75”

Pie

2

13.25”

2

4.5”

853219007571 USA 4150g

2072g 4lb 9.1oz 365 frozen

9.15 lb 9.75 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! A rich and 
creamy peanut butter dessert with a chocolate 
cookie crust, topped with whipped cream and
Reese’s peanut butter cup candies.

RICHS WHIPPED TOPPING NONDAIRY (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, 
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR 
COTTONSEED), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CARBOHYDRATE GUM, 
SUGAR, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM 
ALGINATE, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, 
COLORED WITH TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS. CONTAINS: SOY, PEANUT BUTTER 
(ROASTED PEANUTS, SUGAR AND/OR DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL,
(RAPESEED, COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN) AND/OR PALM OIL AND SALT. CONTAINS PEANUTS 
(PEANUTS, WHEAT), DROXIE COOKIE CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMINB1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC 
ACID), SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS, COCOA PROCESSED 
WITH ALKALI, INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF DEGERMINATED 
YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CORNTARCH, CHOCOLATE, LEAVEINING (BAKING SODA, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), ARTIFICAL FLAVOR, WHEY) (MILK, HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE 
CHIP SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN 
(SOY), MILK) (MILK, REESES CANDY CHOPPED (MILK CHOCOLATE (NONFAT MILK. MILK 
FAT, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, PGPR, EMULSIFIER), PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, SALT TBHQ 
(PRESERVATIVE) (EGG, MILK, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, CARAGEENEN, MONO 
AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), MILK 
WHOLE (GRADE A  MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), CANE SUGAR, BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET 
CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, PROPELLANT) 
(SOYBEANS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED 
IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, 
CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

PEANUTEGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N210755

10” Cheesecake, Sopapilla, 14 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.062 mg

0.190  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

73.987 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

2.008 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

66.233 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

795.056 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10” single layer, 
plastic cake dome

N210755

10” Cheesecake, Sopapilla, 14 Slice

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

14 servings per container
Serving Size 1/14 (192.63 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 700

Total Fat 46g

  Saturated Fat 28g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 175mg

Sodium 570mg

Total Carbohydrate 62g

  Dietary Fiber 2g

  Total Sugars 38g

  Includes 4g Added Sugars

Protein 10g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 70mg

Iron 2mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

71%

142%

59%

24%

21%

8%

7%

20%

0%

8%

10%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

24.75”

Cheesecake

2

13.25”

2

4.5”

853219007854 USA 5390g

2697g 5lb 15.1oz 365 frozen

11.88 lb 12.25 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK MOLLUSCSWHEAT

A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! A smooth and 
creamy cheesecake with cinnamon notes, topped 
with a cinnamon butter tortilla topping. It will be 
making you think “fried ice-cream”.

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, CAROB 

BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), CANE SUGAR, BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL 

FLAVORS) (MILK), TORTILLA FLOUR (ENRICHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED VARLEY 

FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, VEGETABLE 

SHORTENING (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN AND COTTONSEED OILS, PALM OIL, VEGETABLE 

MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60), SHORTENING (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOY 

AND/OR COTTONSEED OIL, WHEAT STARCH, LECITHIN, WHEAT FIBER, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES), 

LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONTE, CORN STARCH, SODIUM ALUMINIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM SUFATE, 

MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), DEXTROSE, SORBIC ACID, SODIUM PROPIONATE (TO PRESERVE 

FRESHNESS), FUMARIC ACID, CELLULOSE GUM, XANTHAN GUM, AND DOUGH CONDITIONER (SODIUM 

METABISULFITE). CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY) (EGG, MILK, SESAME, SULPHITES, WHEAT), KEEBLER 

GRAHM CRACKER CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, VITAMIN B1 (THIAMIN 

MONOITRATE),VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVING)), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, GRAHM FLOUR, CANOLA 

OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, BAKING SODA, HONEY, SOY LECITHIN). (MILK, EGG, WHOLE LIQUID 

(WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED 

TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, CARAGEENEN, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, 

WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), BROWN SUGAR MEDIUM, 

CINNAMON, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, 

AND ETHYL VANILLIN), PAN SPRAY RELEASE (SOY LECITHIN, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS) 

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SESAME, SOYBEANS, SULPHITES, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN 

A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, 

PECAN AND COCONUT.

SULPHITESSOY SESAME

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N810002

8” Cheesecake, Caramel Pecan, 8 Slice 
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.063 mg

0.148  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

19.358  mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

1.660 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

57.578 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

200.054  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

8” single layer,
plastic cake dome

N810002

8” Cheesecake, Caramel Pecan, 8 Slice 
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! A smooth 
creamy cheesecake, topped with caramel, chocolate 
and pecans. It is sure to be a customer favorite.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), DROXIE COOKIE CRUMBS (SUGAR, 
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE 
(VITAMINB1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH 
TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS 
TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF DEGERMINATED YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CORNTARCH, 
CHOCOLATE, LEAVEINING (BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), ARTIFICAL 
FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN, WHEY) (MILK, WHEAT), CANE SUGAR, EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE 
EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID 
ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), CARAMEL TOPPING (CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE 
CORN SYRUP, CONDENSED NONFAT MILK, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM, WATER, PECTIN, 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR AND DISODIUM PHOSPHATE) (MILK, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, 
DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) 
(MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), BUTTER 
UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP 
SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), 
NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK) (MILK, CORN STARCH, PECANS (PEANUTS, SESAME, TREE NUTS, 
VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, 
AND ETHYL VANILLIN), PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SESAME, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND 
MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

8 servings per container
Serving Size 1/8 (127.01 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 440

Total Fat 29g

  Saturated Fat 17g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 105mg

Sodium 320mg

Total Carbohydrate 42g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 31g

  Includes 2g Added Sugars

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 80mg

Iron 1.7mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

45%

83%

36%

13%

14%

4%

4%

13%

0%

0%

10%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

20”

Cheesecake

4

10.25”

4

8”

853219007717 USA 4064g

1016g 2.24lb 0 oz 365 frozen

8.96 lb 9.5 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

8” Desserts/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY NUTS WHEAT SESAME MOLLUSCS PEANUT

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210743

10” Cheesecake, Caramel Pecan, 14 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.051 mg

0.140  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

16.747 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

1.349 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

44.868 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

165.303  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10” single layer, 
plastic cake dome

N210743

10” Cheesecake, Caramel Pecan, 14 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! A smooth 
creamy cheesecake, topped with caramel, chocolate 
and pecans. It is sure to be a customer favorite.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

PECANS (PEANUTS, SESAME, TREE NUTS, WHEAT), CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK 
AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). 
(MILK), DROXIE COOKIE CRUMBS (SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMINB1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC 
ACID), SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS, COCOA PROCESSED WITH 
ALKALI, INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF DEGERMINATED YELLOW 
CORN FLOUR, CORNTARCH, CHOCOLATE, LEAVEINING (BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE), ARTIFICAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN, WHEY) (MILK, CANE SUGAR, EGG, 
WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC 
ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), CARAMEL TOPPING (CORN
SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CONDENSED NONFAT MILK, HEAVY WHIPPING 
CREAM, WATER, PECTIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR AND DISODIUM PHOSPHATE) (MILK, 
MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, 
DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) 
(MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) 
(MILK), CORN STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, 
CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, 
PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SESAME, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND 
MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

14 servings per container
Serving Size 1/14 (114.67 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 400

Total Fat 25g

  Saturated Fat 15g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 100mg

Sodium 300mg

Total Carbohydrate 38g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 28g

  Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 1.3mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

38%

73%

33%

12%

13%

4%

0%

12%

0%

0%

8%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

24.75”

Cheesecake

2

13.25”

2

4.5”

853219007816 USA 3210g

1605g 3lb 8.6oz 365 frozen

7.07 lb 7.5 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY NUTS WHEAT SESAME MOLLUSCS PEANUT

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N210613

10” Cheesecake, NY Style, 14 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.050 mg

0.152  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

18.349 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.942 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

35.841 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

296.540  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10” single layer, 
plastic cake dome

N210613

10” Cheesecake, NY Style, 14 Slice

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

14 servings per container
Serving Size 1/14 (114.36 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 390

Total Fat 27g

  Saturated Fat 17g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 115mg

Sodium 330mg

Total Carbohydrate 32g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 22g

  Includes 3g Added Sugars

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 0.9mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

42%

84%

38%

14%

11%

4%

6%

13%

0%

0%

6%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

24.75”

Cheesecake

4

13”

4

8”

853219007786 USA 8958g

1601g 3lb 8.5oz 365 frozen

19.75 lb 20.25 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! This creamy 
cheesecake will be sure to please any guest, and 
keep them coming back for more.

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), CANE SUGAR, KEEBLER GRAHM 
CRACKER CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
VITAMIN B1 (THIAMIN MONOITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVING), FOLIC ACID), 
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, GRAHM FLOUR, CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR 
LESS OF SALT, BAKING SODA, HONEY, SOY LECITHIN). (MILK, WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE 
LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC 
ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET 
CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3)
(MILK), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), CORN 
STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, 
CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), CINNAMON, PAN SPRAY 
RELEASE (SOY LECITHIN, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS.  MANUFACTURED IN 
A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, 
CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N210612

10” Cheesecake, NY Style, 16 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.054 mg

0.165  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

19.845 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

1.019 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

38.765 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

320.733 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10” single layer, 
plastic cake dome

N210612

10” Cheesecake, NY Style, 16 Slice

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

16 servings per container
Serving Size 1/16 (123.69 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 420

Total Fat 30g

  Saturated Fat 18g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 125mg

Sodium 350mg

Total Carbohydrate 34g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 24g

  Includes 3g Added Sugars

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 1mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

46%

91%

42%

15%

11%

4%

6%

14%

0%

0%

6%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

24.75”

Cheesecake

4

13”

4

8”

853219007779 USA 7900g

1979g 4lb 5.8oz 365 frozen

17.48 lb 18 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! This creamy 
cheesecake is sure to delight with its creamy texture. 
We slice it into 16 slices to make this a dessert 
perfect for catering.

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), CANE SUGAR, KEEBLER GRAHM 
CRACKER CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
VITAMIN B1 (THIAMIN MONOITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVING), FOLIC ACID), 
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, GRAHM FLOUR, CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR 
LESS OF SALT, BAKING SODA, HONEY, SOY LECITHIN). (MILK, WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE 
LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC 
ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET 
CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3)
(MILK), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), CORN 
STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, 
CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), CINNAMON, PAN SPRAY 
RELEASE (SOY LECITHIN, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS.  MANUFACTURED IN 
A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, 
CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N810003

8” Cheesecake, NY Style Tall, 8 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.073 mg

0.0220  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

26.460  mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

1.359 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

51.684 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

427.628  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

8” single layer,
plastic cake dome

N810003

8” Cheesecake, NY Style Tall, 8 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! This creamy 
cheesecake will take you back to your childhood with 
its flavor and texture to when cheesecake use to be 
more than no bake!

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), CANE SUGAR, KEEBLER GRAHM 
CRACKER CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
VITAMIN B1(THIAMIN MONOITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVING), FOLIC ACID), 
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, GRAHM FLOUR, CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR 
LESS OF SALT, BAKING SODA, HONEY, SOY LECITHIN). (MILK, WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE 
LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC 
ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET 
CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) 
(MILK), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), CORN 
STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, 
CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), CINNAMON, PAN SPRAY 
RELEASE (SOY LECITHIN, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS) 

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

8 servings per container
Serving Size 1/8 (164.9 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 570

Total Fat 40g

  Saturated Fat 24g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 165mg

Sodium 470mg

Total Carbohydrate 45g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 31g

  Includes 4g Added Sugars

Protein 9g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg

Calcium 30mg

Iron 1.4mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

62%

121%

55%

20%

15%

4%

8%

19%

2%

4%

8%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

20”

Cheesecake

4

10.25”

4

8”

853219007724 USA 5280g

1320g 2.91lb 0oz 365 frozen

11.64 lb 12 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

8” Desserts/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210612

10” Cheesecake, NY Style, 14 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.083 mg

0.251  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

30.076 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

1.365 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

53.653 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

430.690 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10.75” Double Dome, 
Plastic Cake Dome

N210611

10” Cheesecake, NY Tall, 14 Slice

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

14 servings per container
Serving Size 1/14 (181.18 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 610

Total Fat 43g

  Saturated Fat 27g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 185mg

Sodium 510mg

Total Carbohydrate 48g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 34g

  Includes 4g Added Sugars

Protein 10g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg

Calcium 30mg

Iron 1.4mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

66%

133%

62%

21%

16%

4%

8%

21%

4%

4%

8%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

24.75”

Cheesecake

2

13.25”

2

4.5”

853219007762 USA 5070g

2537g 5lb 9.5oz 365 frozen

11.18 lb 11.75 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! A smooth 
creamy cheesecake, just like the original, but taller 
and cut into 14 slices to wow your customers.

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), CANE SUGAR, KEEBLER GRAHM 
CRACKER CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
VITAMIN B1 (THIAMIN MONOITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVING), FOLIC ACID), 
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, GRAHM FLOUR, CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR 
LESS OF SALT, BAKING SODA, HONEY, SOY LECITHIN). (MILK, WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE 
LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC 
ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET 
CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3)
(MILK), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), CORN 
STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (WATER, ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, 
CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), CINNAMON, PAN SPRAY 
RELEASE (SOY LECITHIN, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS.  MANUFACTURED IN 
A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, 
CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N810001

8” Cheesecake, NY Sugar Free, 8 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.075 mg

0.225  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

47.510 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.928 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

23.667 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

416.839  IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

8” single layer,
plastic cake dome

N810001

8” Cheesecake, NY Sugar Free, 8 Slice
A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! This creamy 
cheesecake sweetened with xylitol, makes it perfect 
for those with a sugar restricted diet.

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), XYLITOL, FLOUR STONE 
GROUND WHEAT (WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% 
WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE 
COLOR) (EGG), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), 
MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM 
(CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE 
GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), ALMOND FLOUR (BLANCHED 
ALMONDS) (TREE NUTS), CORN STARCH, PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, SOY 
LECITHIN,PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS) 

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

8 servings per container
Serving Size 1/8 (166.07 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 570

Total Fat 41g

  Saturated Fat 24g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 170mg

Sodium 330mg

Total Carbohydrate 40g

  Dietary Fiber 3g

  Total Sugars 4g

  Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 13g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg

Calcium 50mg

Iron 0.9mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

63%

122%

56%

14%

13%

12%

0%

26%

2%

6%

6%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

20”

Cheesecake

4

10.25”

4

8”

853219007700 USA 5316g

1329g 2.93lb 0oz 365 frozen

11.72 lb 12.25  lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

8” Desserts/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

NUTSEGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

SUGAR FREE

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N449392

10” Cheesecake, NY Style, Sugar Free, 16 Slice
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.056 mg

0.169  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

35.632 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.696 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

17.749 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

312.622 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

10” single layer, 
plastic cake dome

N449392

10” Cheesecake, NY Style, Sugar Free, 16 Slice

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR RETAIL SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

16 servings per container
Serving Size 1/16 (124.56 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 430

Total Fat 31g

  Saturated Fat 18g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 125mg

Sodium 250mg

Total Carbohydrate 30g

  Dietary Fiber 2g

  Total Sugars 3g

  Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 10g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 40mg

Iron 0.7mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

48%

91%

42%

10%

10%

8%

0%

19%

0%

4%

4%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

24.75”

Cheesecake

4

13”

4

8”

853219007694 USA 7970g

1993g 4lb 6.3oz 365 frozen

17.57 lb 18 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

EGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

A small batch and handmade dessert, just like 
grandma use to make without factory equipment. 
Each dessert has its own human touch, so you can 
pass it off as if you made it yourself! This creamy 
cheesecake is sure to please your guests and keep 
them coming back for more!

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), XYLITOL, FLOUR STONE GROUND 
WHEAT (WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER 
ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR)
(EGG), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), 
MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM 
(CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE 
GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), ALMOND FLOUR (BLANCHED 
ALMONDS) (TREE NUTS), CORN STARCH, PAN SPRAY RELEASE (CANOLA OIL, SOY 
LECITHIN, PROPELLANT) (SOYBEANS).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

SUGAR FREE

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

010” Desserts/Pack



N210879

Tidbit, Blueberry Mousse, 28/2oz
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.121 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

2.317 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

2.187 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

163.578 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

N210879

Tidbit, Blueberry Mousse, 28/2oz

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

28 servings per container
Serving Size 1/28 (52.04 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 160

Total Fat 10g

  Saturated Fat 7g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg

Sodium 80mg

Total Carbohydrate 16g

  Dietary Fiber 0g

  Total Sugars 15g

  Includes 6g Added Sugars

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 0mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

15%

36%

8%

3%

5%

0%

12%

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

16”

Tidbit

4

9.5”

4

11”

853219007663 USA 5830g

1457g 3lb 3.4oz 365 frozen

12.85 lb 14.35 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

28 Cups/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

A small batch hand made dessert. Perfect for 
catering or just a small dessert at the end of a 
meal. Layered in a clear plastic container to give 
your customer a “wow” factor. A light blueberry 
mousse, layered with a lemon cream filling, white 
chocolate chips and lemon candies.

BLUEBERRY PIE FILLING (BLUEBERRIES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, CORN 
SYRUP, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM 
SORBATE AND SODIUM BENOZOATE (PRESERVATIVES), SALT, SODIUM CITRATE, SPICE). 
(MILK), CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), MOUSSE MIX (SUGAR, WHIP BASE 
(HYDROGENATED PALM KERNAL OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, PROPLYLENE GLYCOL, 
SODIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE), ACETYLATED MONOGLYCERIDES, SODIUM 
SILICOALUMINATE, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES)., DEXTROSE, FOOD STARTCH-MODIFIED, 
TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, VANILLIN.), POWDERED 
SUGAR (CORNSTARCH), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) 
(MILK), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, 
CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE 
CHIP WHITE (SKIM MILK, HYDROGENTATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL, 
SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL), LECITHIN, ARTIFICAL FLAVOR) (MILK, WHEAT), LEMON DROPS 
(CITRIC ACID, LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, LEMON OIL, MALIC ACID, TITANIUM 
DIOXIDE (COLOR), YELLOW 5) (MILK, MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), 
LEMON ZEST, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL 
COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN) WHEAT FROM CERTIFIED GLUTEN FREE 
HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE.

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO 
PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN 
AND COCONUT.

MILK MOLLUSCSWHEAT

PERFECT
FOR CATERING

GLUTEN FREE

112 shot glass 2oz       
Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210877

Tidbit, Cherry Cheesecake, 28/2oz
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.146 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

9.792 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.271 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

6.768 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

66.420 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

N210877

Tidbit, Cherry Cheesecake, 28/2oz

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

28 servings per container
Serving Size 1/28 (53.02 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 160

Total Fat 10g

  Saturated Fat 6g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 30mg

Sodium 150mg

Total Carbohydrate 14g

  Dietary Fiber 0g

  Total Sugars 11g

  Includes 1g Added Sugars

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 0mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

15%

32%

10%

6%

5%

0%

2%

5%

0%

0%

0%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

16”

Tidbit

4

9.5”

4

11”

853219007649 USA 5940g

1457g 3lb 3.4oz 365 frozen

13.10 lb 14.6 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

28 Cups/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

A small batch hand made dessert. Perfect for 
catering or just a small dessert at the end of a meal. 
Layered in a clear plastic container to give your 
customer a “wow” factor. Our creamy cheesecake 
with graham crackers and cherry filling.

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), CHERRY PIE FILLING (HIGH 
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, CHERRIES, CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, 
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CITRIC ACID, COLOR ADDED (RED 40), NATURAL 
FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENOZOATE (PRESERVATIVES)), 
CANE SUGAR, KEEBLER GRAHM CRACKER CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, VITAMIN B1 (THIAMIN MONOITRATE), VITAMIN 
B2 (RIBOFLAVING), FOLIC ACID), GRAHM FLOUR, CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR 
LESS OF SALT, BAKING SODA, HONEY, SOY LECITHIN). (MILK, WHEAT), MILK WHOLE 
(GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE, 
CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, 
WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, 
CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN).

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT 
ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, 
PECAN AND COCONUT.

MILK MOLLUSCSWHEAT

PERFECT
FOR CATERING

112 shot glass 2oz       
Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210881

Tidbit, Peanut Butter Goo, 28/2oz
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.365 mg

0.000 μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

28.913 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

1.015 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

22.141 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

85.547 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

N210881

Tidbit, Peanut Butter Goo, 28/2oz

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

28 servings per container
Serving Size 1/28 (47.92 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 200

Total Fat 13g

  Saturated Fat 6g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg

Sodium 75mg

Total Carbohydrate 16g

  Dietary Fiber 2g

  Total Sugars 13g

  Includes 6g Added Sugars

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 30mg

Iron 1mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

20%

29%

4%

3%

5%

8%

12%

10%

0%

4%

6%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

16”

Tidbit

4

9.5”

4

11”

853219007687 USA 5390g

1342g 2lb 15.3oz 365 frozen

11.88 lb 13.38 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

28 Cups/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

A small batch hand made dessert. Perfect for 
catering or just a small dessert at the end of a 
meal. Layered in a clear plastic container to give 
your customer a “wow” factor. A creamy peanut 
butter cream, layered with chocolate ganache and 
crumbled Reese’s peanut butter cup candy.

PEANUT BUTTER (ROASTED PEANUTS, SUGAR AND/OR DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED 
VEGETABLE OIL, (RAPESEED, COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN) AND/OR PALM OIL AND SALT. 
CONTAINS PEANUTS (PEANUTS, WHEAT), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN
D3) (MILK), HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, 
(SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, 
MILK) (MILK, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO 
AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), 
RICHS WHIPPED TOPPING NONDAIRY (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, 
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR 
COTTONSEED), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CARBOHYDRATE 
GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM 
ALGINATE, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE, COLORED WITH 
TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS. CONTAINS: SOY, CANE SUGAR, REESES CANDY 
CHOPPED (MILK CHOCOLATE (NONFAT MILK. MILK FAT, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, PGPR, 
EMULSIFIER), PEANUTS, SALT TBHQ (PRESERVATIVE) (EGG, MILK).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN A 
FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, 
CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

EGG MILK WHEATPEANUT MOLLUSCS

PERFECT
FOR CATERING

112 shot glass 2oz       
Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210876

Tidbit, Lemon Sponge Cake, 28/2oz
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.142 mg

0.038 μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

13.061 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.134 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

6.231 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

121.911 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

N210876

Tidbit, Lemon Sponge Cake, 28/2oz

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

28 servings per container
Serving Size 1/28 (33.43 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130

Total Fat 9g

  Saturated Fat 5g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 30mg

Sodium 85mg

Total Carbohydrate 11g

  Dietary Fiber 0g

  Total Sugars 10g

  Includes 1g Added Sugars

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 0mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

14%

26%

10%

4%

4%

0%

2%

3%

0%

0%

0%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

16”

Tidbit

4

9.5”

4

11”

853219007632 USA 3740g

936g 2lb 1oz 365 frozen

8.25 lb 9.75 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

28 Cups/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

A small batch hand made dessert. Perfect for 
catering or just a small dessert at the end of a 
meal. Layered in a clear plastic container to give 
your customer a “wow” factor. Our delicious 
lemon sponge cake with a lemon flavored icing, 
whipped cream, white chocolate chips and 
crumbled lemon candy.

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, 
CORNSTARCH), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), 
EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER
FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), CANE SUGAR, 
RICHS WHIPPED TOPPING NONDAIRY (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, 
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR 
COTTONSEED), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CARBOHYDRATE 
GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SODIUM 
ALGINATE, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, 
COLORED WITH TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS. CONTAINS: SOY, FLOUR 
ALL PURPOSE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B 
VITAMIN), IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), 
FOLIC ACID (A B VITAMIN)) (WHEAT), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) 
(MILK), NUTEX LIQUID CAKE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, 
PROPLYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, GLYCERYL-LACTO 
ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS) (PEANUTS), HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP WHITE (SKIM 
MILK, HYDROGENTATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL, PALM OIL), LECITHIN, 
ARTIFICAL FLAVOR) (MILK, WHEAT), LEMON DROPS (CORN SYRUP, LEMON JUICE 
FROM CONCENTRATE, LEMON OIL, MALIC ACID, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), YELLOW 
5) (MILK, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, DEXTROSE, 
CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM 
BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), LEMON 
ZEST, SALT IODIZED 

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS AND WHEAT. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT 
ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, 
PECAN AND COCONUT.

EGG MILK WHEATPEANUT

PERFECT
FOR CATERING

112 shot glass 2oz       
Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210875

Tidbit, Chocolate Cake, 28/2oz
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.021 mg

0.047  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

15.455 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.479 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

54.150 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

93.486 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

N210875

Tidbit, Chocolate Cake, 28/2oz

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

28 servings per container
Serving Size 1/28 (50.91 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 170

Total Fat 11g

  Saturated Fat 6g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg

Sodium 75mg

Total Carbohydrate 21g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 16g

  Includes 8g Added Sugars

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 1.5mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

17%

28%

8%

3%

7%

4%

16%

4%

0%

0%

8%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

16”

Tidbit

4

9.5”

4

11”

853219007625 USA 5700g

1425g 3lb 2.3oz 365 frozen

12.57 lb 14.06 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

28 Cups/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

A small batch hand made dessert. Perfect for 
catering or just a small dessert at the end of a 
meal. Layered in a clear plastic container to give 
your customer a “wow” factor. Chocolate cake 
crumbles with a creamy chocolate ganache, 
whipped cream and topped with chocolate curls.

HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (SUGAR, 
CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK) 
(MILK, WHEAT), CANE SUGAR, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE,
CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, 
WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), RICHS WHIPPED TOPPING NONDAIRY (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE 
CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/
OR COTTONSEED), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CARBOHYDRATE 
GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM 
ALGINATE, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE, COLORED WITH 
TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS. CONTAINS: SOY, FLOUR ALL PURPOSE 
(BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B VITAMIN), IRON, 
THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID (A B 
VITAMIN)) (WHEAT), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER 
ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) 
(EGG), OIL CANOLA (SOYBEANS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), 
COCOA POWDER (HIGH FAT COCOA), CHOCOLATE CURLS (BUTTEROIL, NATURAL 
VANILLA FLAVOR) (MILK, CORN STARCH, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, 
PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), BAKING 
POWDER (CORNSTARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT IODIZED, BAKING SODA 

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN 
A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, 
CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

EGG MILK MOLLUSCSWHEATSOY

PERFECT
FOR CATERING

112 shot glass 2oz       
Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210878

Tidbit, Turtle Cheesecake, 28/2oz
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.030 mg

0.000 μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

8.576 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.716 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

28.870 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

49.249 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

N210878

Tidbit, Turtle Cheesecake, 28/2oz

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

PERFECT
FOR CATERING SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

28 servings per container
Serving Size 1/28 (46.15 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 160

Total Fat 10g

  Saturated Fat 6g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg

Sodium 115mg

Total Carbohydrate 15g

  Dietary Fiber 0g

  Total Sugars 13g

  Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 0.7mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

15%

31%

9%

5%

5%

0%

0%

5%

0%

0%

4%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

16”

Tidbit

4

9.5”

4

11”

853219007656 USA 5170g

1292g 2lb 13.6oz 365 frozen

11.39 lb 13 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width

28 Cups/Pack

Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

A small batch hand made dessert. Perfect for 
catering or just a small dessert at the end of 
a meal. Layered in a clear plastic container to 
give your customer a “wow” factor. A creamy 
chocolate cream with chocolate cookie crumbs, 
caramel, chocolate chips and pecans.

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR 
GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM). (MILK), CANE SUGAR, CARAMEL TOPPING 
(CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, CONDENSED NONFAT MILK, 
HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM, WATER, PECTIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR AND DISODIUM
PHOSPHATE) (MILK, WHEAT), DROXIE COOKIE CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMINB1), RIBOFLAVIN 
(VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS, 
COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR 
LESS OF DEGERMINATED YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CORNTARCH, CHOCOLATE,
LEAVEINING (BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), ARTIFICAL FLAVOR, SOY 
LECITHIN, WHEY) (MILK, MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), HEAVY 
WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, 
CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, MOLLUSCS), COCOA POWDER (HIGH
FAT COCOA), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), 
PECANS (PEANUTS, SESAME, TREE NUTS, HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI 
SWEET (COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY) NATURAL FLAVORS, MILK) (MILK, 
VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL COLOR, 
VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN)

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUTS, SESAME, TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. 
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, 
PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

NUTS WHEAT SESAME MOLLUSCS PEANUTMILK

112 shot glass 2oz       
Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210882

Tidbit, Assorted 12/2oz
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.184 mg

0.013  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

15.817 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.769 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

23.617 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

113.871 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

N210882

Tidbit, Assorted 12/2oz

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

12 servings per container
Serving Size 1/12 (56.69 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 190

Total Fat 12g

  Saturated Fat 7g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg

Sodium 105mg

Total Carbohydrate 19g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 15g

  Includes 6g Added Sugars

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 0.8mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

18%

35%

8%

4%

6%

4%

12%

6%

0%

0%

4%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

11.5”

Tidbit

560 shot glass 2oz       

9.25”

60

12.5”

810069060002 USA 3402g

680g 1.5lb 0oz 365 frozen

7.25 lb 8.25 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

A small batch and handmade dessert. Perfect for 
catering or just a small dessert to add at the end of
a meal. Four flavors, all in one package, with 3 of 
each flavor per tray. These are packed 5 trays per 
package. Our individual layered dessert flavors are 
assorted in cherry cheesecake, chocolate cake, 
peanut butter goo and blueberry mousse.

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN 
GUM). (MILK), HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA 
BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK) (MILK, WHEAT), CANE SUGAR, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM 
(CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, 
MOLLUSCS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), PEANUT BUTTER (ROASTED PEANUTS, SUGAR AND/
OR DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL, (RAPESEED, COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN) AND/OR PALM OIL AND SALT. 
CONTAINS PEANUTS (PEANUTS, BLUEBERRY PIE FILLING (BLUEBERRIES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, CORN 
SYRUP, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM 
BENOZOATE (PRESERVATIVES), SODIUM CITRATE, SPICE). (MILK), RICHS WHIPPED TOPPING NONDAIRY (HYDROGENATED 
VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR COTTONSEED), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: 
CARBOHYDRATE GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SODIUM ALGINATE, SOY LECITHIN, 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, COLORED WITH TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS. CONTAINS: SOY, MOUSSE MIX (WHIP 
BASE (HYDROGENATED PALM KERNAL OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, PROPLYLENE GLYCOL, SODIUM CASEINATE (A MILK 
DERIVATIVE), ACETYLATED MONOGLYCERIDES, SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES)., FOOD STARTCH-
MODIFIED, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, VANILLIN.), CHERRY PIE FILLING (CHERRIES, 
COLOR ADDED (RED 40)), POWDERED SUGAR (CORNSTARCH), KEEBLER GRAHM CRACKER CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR 
(WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, VITAMIN B1 (THIAMIN MONOITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVING), FOLIC ACID), 
GRAHM FLOUR, CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, BAKING SODA, HONEY, SOY LECITHIN). (MILK, FLOUR ALL 
PURPOSE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B VITAMIN), IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE 
(VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID (A B VITAMIN)) (WHEAT), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, 
NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR 
CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), REESES CANDY CHOPPED (MILK CHOCOLATE (NONFAT 
MILK. MILK FAT, PGPR, EMULSIFIER), PEANUTS, SALT TBHQ (PRESERVATIVE) (EGG, MILK, OIL CANOLA (SOYBEANS), 
COCOA POWDER (HIGH FAT COCOA), CHOCOLATE CURLS (BUTTEROIL, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR) (MILK, HERSHEY’S 
CHOCOLATE CHIP WHITE (SKIM MILK, HYDROGENTATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL), 
LECITHIN, ARTIFICAL FLAVOR) (MILK, LEMON DROPS (LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, LEMON OIL, MALIC ACID, 
TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), YELLOW 5) (MILK, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL 
COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), CORN STARCH, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM 
SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT IODIZED, LEMON ZEST, BAKING SODA.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO 
PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

PEANUTEGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

 Cups/Pack

PERFECT
FOR CATERING

Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210882

Tidbit, Assorted Pack, 12/2oz
N210882

Tidbit, Assorted Pack, 12/2oz

12 Servings

12 Servings
12 Servings

12 Servings

Blueberry Tidbit 

Cherry Cheesecake Tidbit Peanut Butter Goo Tidbit

Chocolate Cake Tidbit

A light blueberry mousse, layered with a 
lemon cream filling, white chocolate chips 
and lemon candies.

Our creamy cheesecake with graham crackers 
and cherry filling.

A creamy peanut butter cream, layered with 
chocolate ganache and crumbled Reese’s 
peanut butter cup candy.

Chocolate cake crumbles with a creamy 
chocolate ganache, whipped cream and topped 
with chocolate curls.

MILK MOLLUSCSWHEAT

Allergens

Allergens Allergens

Allergens

GLUTEN FREE

EGG

EGG

MILK

MILK

MOLLUSCS

MOLLUSCS

WHEAT

WHEAT

PEANUT

SOY

MILK MOLLUSCSWHEAT



N210880

Tidbit, Assorted Pack, 28/2oz
Nutritional Analysis

Vitamins Minerals
0.000 μg RAE 

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 μg RAE

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.000  μg

0.162 mg

0.011  μg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

13.951 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000  μg

0.678 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

20.830 mg

0.000  μg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

0.000 mg

100.433 IU

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU 

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

0.0000 IU

Additional Images

Vitamin A

  Retinol

  Total Carotenoids

    Beta-Carotene

    Alpha-Carotene

    Beta-Cryptoxanthin

    Lycopene

    Lutein+Zeaxanthin

Thiamine

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

  Food Folate

  Folic Acid

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Calcium

Chlorine

Copper

Iodine

Iron

Magnesium

Manganese

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Silicon

Sulphur

Zinc

N210880

Tidbit, Assorted Pack, 28/2oz

Allergens

Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

Product Specifications

SMALL BATCH

THAW AND SELL HANDMADE

28 servings per container
Serving Size 1/28 (50 g) 

Amount Per Serving
Calories 170

Total Fat 11g

  Saturated Fat 6g

  Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg

Sodium 90mg

Total Carbohydrate 16g

  Dietary Fiber 1g

  Total Sugars 13g

  Includes 5g Added Sugars

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 0mg

Iron 0.7mg

Potassium 0mg

% Daily Value*

17%

31%

7%

4%

5%

4%

10%

5%

0%

0%

4%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is 
used for general nutrition advice.

Supplier/Manufacturer

Packaging

Case  length

Novella’s Kitchen

16”

Tidbit

4

9.5”

4

11”

853219007670 USA 5600g

1400g 3lb 1.4oz 365 frozen

12.35 lb 13.85 lb

Category

Packs/CS

Case Width Case Height

UPC Country of Origin Net Weight

Pack Weight Shelf Life (days)

Net Case Weight Gross Case Weight

A small batch and handmade dessert. Perfect for 
catering or just a small dessert to add at the end of
a meal. Four flavors, all in one package, with 1 flavor 
per tray. These are packed 5 trays per case. Our 
individual layered dessert flavors are assorted in 
cherry cheesecake, chocolate cake, peanut butter 
goo and blueberry mousse.

CREAM CHEESE (PASTURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN 
GUM). (MILK), HERSHEY’S CHOCOLATE CHIP SEMI SWEET (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE, (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA 
BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK) (MILK, WHEAT), CANE SUGAR, HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM 
(CREAM, DEXTROSE, CARAGEENEN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE) (MILK, WHEAT, 
MOLLUSCS), MILK WHOLE (GRADE A MILK, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), PEANUT BUTTER (ROASTED PEANUTS, SUGAR AND/
OR DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL, (RAPESEED, COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN) AND/OR PALM OIL AND SALT. 
CONTAINS PEANUTS (PEANUTS, BLUEBERRY PIE FILLING (BLUEBERRIES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, CORN 
SYRUP, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM 
BENOZOATE (PRESERVATIVES), SODIUM CITRATE, SPICE). (MILK), RICHS WHIPPED TOPPING NONDAIRY (HYDROGENATED 
VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR COTTONSEED), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: 
CARBOHYDRATE GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SODIUM ALGINATE, SOY LECITHIN, 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, COLORED WITH TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS. CONTAINS: SOY, MOUSSE MIX (WHIP 
BASE (HYDROGENATED PALM KERNAL OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, PROPLYLENE GLYCOL, SODIUM CASEINATE (A MILK 
DERIVATIVE), ACETYLATED MONOGLYCERIDES, SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES)., FOOD STARTCH-
MODIFIED, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, VANILLIN.), CHERRY PIE FILLING (CHERRIES, 
COLOR ADDED (RED 40)), POWDERED SUGAR (CORNSTARCH), KEEBLER GRAHM CRACKER CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR 
(WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, VITAMIN B1 (THIAMIN MONOITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVING), FOLIC ACID), 
GRAHM FLOUR, CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, BAKING SODA, HONEY, SOY LECITHIN). (MILK, FLOUR ALL 
PURPOSE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN (A B VITAMIN), IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE 
(VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID (A B VITAMIN)) (WHEAT), BUTTER UNSALTED (SWEET CREAM, 
NATURAL FLAVORS) (MILK), EGG, WHOLE LIQUID (WHOLE EGG, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR 
CITRIC ACID, CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PRESERVE COLOR) (EGG), REESES CANDY CHOPPED (MILK CHOCOLATE (NONFAT 
MILK. MILK FAT, PGPR, EMULSIFIER), PEANUTS, SALT TBHQ (PRESERVATIVE) (EGG, MILK, OIL CANOLA (SOYBEANS), 
COCOA POWDER (HIGH FAT COCOA), CHOCOLATE CURLS (BUTTEROIL, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR) (MILK, HERSHEY’S 
CHOCOLATE CHIP WHITE (SKIM MILK, HYDROGENTATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL), 
LECITHIN, ARTIFICAL FLAVOR) (MILK, LEMON DROPS (LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, LEMON OIL, MALIC ACID, 
TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), YELLOW 5) (MILK, VANILLA EXTRACT IMITATION (ALCOHOL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CARAMEL 
COLOR, VANILLIN, AND ETHYL VANILLIN), CORN STARCH, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM 
SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT IODIZED, LEMON ZEST, BAKING SODA.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS, WHEAT AND MOLLUSCS. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO 
PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, CASHEW, WALNUT, PECAN AND COCONUT.

PEANUTEGG MILK SOY MOLLUSCSWHEAT

 28 Cups/Pack

PERFECT
FOR CATERING

112 shot glass 2oz       
Handling / baking
Keep frozen until ready for use. Thaw 
in cooler overnight. Once thawed, keep 
refrigerated and use within 7 days.

Receiving temperature °F

Storing temperature °F

32

0



N210880

Tidbit, Assorted Pack, 28/2oz
N210880

Tidbit, Assorted Pack, 28/2oz

28 Servings

28 Servings
28 Servings

28 Servings

Blueberry Tidbit 

Cherry Cheesecake Tidbit Peanut Butter Goo Tidbit

Chocolate Cake Tidbit

A light blueberry mousse, layered with a 
lemon cream filling, white chocolate chips 
and lemon candies.

Our creamy cheesecake with graham crackers 
and cherry filling.

A creamy peanut butter cream, layered with 
chocolate ganache and crumbled Reese’s 
peanut butter cup candy.

Chocolate cake crumbles with a creamy 
chocolate ganache, whipped cream and topped 
with chocolate curls.

MILK MOLLUSCSWHEAT

Allergens

Allergens Allergens

Allergens

GLUTEN FREE

EGG

EGG

MILK

MILK

MOLLUSCS

MOLLUSCS

WHEAT

WHEAT

PEANUT

SOY

MILK MOLLUSCSWHEAT



www.novellaskitchen.com

Customer Support

417 319 4640 

support@novellaskitchen.com

5183 E. Kearney Street, Springfield, MO 65803


